
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse Day Ticket
08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:00 British Novice Lydia Turnbull 157216 Robe Summer Knight Ticket EQDLW
09:02 British Novice Holly Richardson Na Percy Na IBCWF
09:04 British Novice Ella  Scrimger 174780 Casanovas lady 447667
09:06 British Novice Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867
09:08 British Novice Holly Richardson Na Percy (HC) Na IBCWF
09:10 British Novice Abi kershaw 166809 Nimmerdora 453881
09:12 British Novice Olivia Ross 183050 Pip na RJCHF
09:14 British Novice Owen flockton 159827 Miss loulou w z 453912
09:16 British Novice James Lovatt 168247 Red Zepelin 450543
09:18 90 Open Laura Frisby 137644 Kansas Quick WZ 432696
09:20 90 Open Britney Johnson 154750 Silver chip 396328
09:22 90 Open pauline dodds 38095 tullibards bold bibi 433603
09:24 90 Open James Lovatt 168247 Red Zepelin HC 450543
09:26 British Novice Lydia Turnbull 157216 yorkies magic delight 444649
09:28 British Novice Josh  Riley 149611 Romeo EZVUP
09:30 British Novice Russell Wright 62204 Nederlands Vardi 451963
09:32 British Novice Tim Craggs 92235 ESI RENNES 453701
09:34 British Novice Tom Ingram 161471 Dakar 436419
09:36 90 Open Danny nicholson 162172 Oriana van het wilderhof 429521
09:38 British Novice Abi embleton 177725 Kristoblinski 453432
09:40 British Novice Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
09:42 British Novice Jasmine Watson 140819 Strawberry required BEFORE class
09:44 British Novice Lindsey Craggs 171063  CARRERA B 453952
09:46 British Novice Sian Morgan 170608 Ramiro's Lady ENDZP ENDZP
09:48 90 Open Alison wilson 68579 Burnlea B Good 444759
09:50 90 Open Amelia anscomb 174353 Song swan Q 424447
09:52 90 Open Caroline Scott 41384 Hanleen Babushka 443565
09:54 90 Open Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491
09:56 90 Open Louise perry 70761 Nalentia blue 444705
09:58 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:30 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Russell Wright 62204 Lakeside Canturo 448737



10:32 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Jasmine Watson 140819 Tirgarve Bonnie 447013
10:34 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Lindsey craggs 171063 Mr wells 446599
10:36 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Alison wilson 68579 Burnlea B Good 444759
10:38 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Caroline Scott 41384 Hanleen Babushka 443565
10:40 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491
10:42 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Sarah  Froggett 143908 Michigan DN 445675
10:44 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Lily watchman required BEFORE class Dassett diamond required BEFORE class
10:46 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Julia Nelson 20336 Furby 446914
10:48 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Layla Grace  Davison 182980 Topkick Sailormaid 415363
10:50 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Bethany Hodgkinson 175167 Divine secret 445759
10:52 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Daisy Saltmer 167216 Hazelbergs moonflower 437985
10:54 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Jamie leigh ward 172435 Maybee baybee 441250
10:56 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Dawn dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940
10:58 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Emily Hobson 125534 Ilectric Van De Axelhoeve Z 447608
11:00 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Stephanie Gunn 104400 Tavares AC 449456
11:02 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR tracey clarkson 34832 wonderlux z 441697
11:04 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528
11:06 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Jessica Balmer 117735 Clone Major 433078
11:08 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Georgia Booth 183004 Rush On Vivienne 442967
11:10 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport Juliet 449359
11:12 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Heidi holmes 184369 Mcbetsyâ€™s pie 448823
11:14 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Carla bolam 82955 Burnlea rockin robin 449705
11:16 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Holly Richardson 134453 Coonogues Iron Lady 450818
11:18 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Jack Martin 155913 Hilton S 448278
11:20 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Samantha Jimmison 92757 Calgary PH Z 450143
11:22 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR James clarke 117661 Glenaguile road 449675
11:24 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Lily watchman required BEFORE class Diplomacy boy required BEFORE class
11:26 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Lydia Bell 165940 Mr Nobody 444540
11:28 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Nick Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236
11:30 EQUISSAGE BN 2ndR Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood XIX 447154
11:32
11:45 JUMP OFF
12:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



12:45 Discovery Carla bolam 82955 Burnlea Curra encore 448760
12:47 Discovery Holly Richardson 134453 Orson I 450424
12:49 Discovery Scott Coyle 149027 SCH VELA 448938
12:51 Discovery Russell Wright 62204 Lakeside Canturo 448737
12:53 100 Open Tim craggs 92235 Carrickadawson candy 445020
12:55 100 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
12:57 100 Open Danny nicholson 162172 Oriana van het wilderhof 429521
12:59 90 Open Sarah  Froggett 143908 Michigan DN 445675
13:01 Discovery Abi embleton 177725 Kristoblinski 453432
13:03 Discovery Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
13:05 Discovery Sian Morgan 170608 Ramiro's Lady ENDZP ENDZP
13:07 Discovery Amelia anscokb 174353 Swan song q 424447
13:09 Discovery Lydia Bell 165940 Mr Nobody 444540
13:11 Discovery Nick I Ireland 137691 Daytime Polly 447236
13:13 Discovery Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood 447154
13:15 Discovery Janette weegram 169086 Cuzzi lady 438500
13:17 Discovery Lucy Wilson 106279 Jan rh 426746
13:19 Discovery mandy gray 57601 jazzi beach 451419
13:21 100 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125
13:23 100 Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Gangster 431759
13:25 Discovery Holly Richardson 134453 Coonogues Iron Lady 450818
13:27 100 Open Jack Martin 155913 Warriors Creme 399350
13:29 Discovery Russell Wright 62204 Nederlands Vardi 451963
13:31 Discovery Samantha Jimmisom 92757 Olaf DDH 453409
13:33 Discovery Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979
13:35 Discovery Scott Coyle 149027 SCH MARK ONE 448936
13:37 Discovery Bella higham RISKF Lucky Spider RISKF RISKF
13:39 Discovery Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839
13:41 Discovery Katy Bannon 124863 Bentagon du Reve 426032
13:43 Discovery Scarlett Frank 174307 Denverâ€™s Rose 442802
13:45 Discovery Vicki Goddard Na Rocket Na IKSBF
13:47 100 Open Louise perry 70761 Nalentia blue 444705
13:49 100 Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966



13:51 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:15 105 Open Christopher Whittle 139172 Mouse No DTSNV
14:17 105 Open Bella higham RISKF Lucky Spider RISKF RISKF
14:19 105 Open Scarlett Frank 174307 Denverâ€™s Rose 442802
14:21 105 Open Vicki Goddard Na Rocket Na IKSBF
14:23 105 Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966
14:25 105 Open Dannie gray 168278 Newton -S 442876
14:27 105 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957
14:29 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Hillfarm Gemjee 444119
14:31 105 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Orson I 450424
14:33 105 Open Jack Martin 155913 Kimba Classic 388980
14:35 105 Open Christopher Whittle 139172 Mouse No DTSNV
14:37 105 Open Jon fletcher 80632 Cumbrian soldier 434734
14:39 105 Open Melonie Bennett 136858 HBF Detroit 416182
14:41 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain lass 384781
14:43 105 Open Madi patzelt 174695 Oxania VD Messidor 431492
14:45 105 Open Amelia Webb 181132 Miss Independant B 433522
14:47 105 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Concorado NA EOFGW
14:49 105 Open Tim craggs 92235 Carrickadawson candy 445020
14:51 105 Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261
14:53 105 Open Christopher Whittle 139172 Lordline 450334
14:55 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:20 Newcomers Christopher Whittle 139172 Lordline 450334
15:22 Newcomers Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410478
15:24 Newcomers Adam Morgan 110894 Keith H INSXF INSXF
15:26 Newcomers James Adams Riley 83583 Jim Bob required BEFORE class
15:28 Newcomers Sara Bowe 126308 Concorado NA EOFGW
15:30 110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain lass 384781
15:32 110 Open Madi Patzelt 174695 Oxania vd messidor 431492
15:34 110 Open Amelia Webb 181132 Miss Indepandant B 433522
15:36 Newcomers Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839
15:38 110 Open Amy Cass 168196 Hulten 418471
15:40 110 Open Katy Bannon 124863 Robe Rolex 405843



15:42 Newcomers Carla bolam 82955 Matador w 439799
15:44 Newcomers Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957
15:46 Newcomers Hannah Atkinson 97822 Macrona 453887
15:48 Newcomers Taylor Davison 150365 Breeze Equipe 440353
15:50 Newcomers Josh  Riley 149611 YFS Jupiter 446870)
15:52 110 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765
15:54 110 Open Jon fletcher 80632 Cumbrian soldier 434734
15:56 110 Open Lucie Conqueror 175503 Kingsday 441673
15:58 110 Open Sarah Proudley
16:00 Newcomers Christopher Whittle 139172 Monaco VI 440013
16:02 Newcomers Venetia Thompson 172687 PRF Jaguar Elite 453613
16:04 Newcomers Adam Morgan 110894 Manfriday JXDBW JXDBW
16:06 Newcomers James Adams Riley 83583 Lariico Gii 433841
16:08 Newcomers Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood mj 443047
16:10 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:30 Foxhunter James Adams Riley 83583 Lariico Gii 433841
16:32 Foxhunter Adam Morgan 110894 Manfriday JXDBW JXDBW
16:34 Foxhunter Christopher Whittle 139172 Monaco VI 440013
16:36 Foxhunter Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765
16:38 Foxhunter Lucie Conqueror 175503 Kingsday 441673
16:40 Foxhunter Sarah Proudley
16:42 Foxhunter Sam Jimmison 92757 Mourinho 453409
16:44 Foxhunter Sara Bowe 126308 Rinwood mj 443047
16:46 Foxhunter Zoe Shields 146366 Caballina 426009
16:48 120 Open Adam valks   Haystown lancer 419589
16:50 120 Open Amy Cass 168196 Hulten 418471
16:52 120 Open Sam Jimmison 92757 Expert 453409
16:54 Foxhunter Adam Morgan 110894 Keith H INSXF INSXF
16:56 Foxhunter Christopher Whittle 139172 Tremadon 454154
16:58 120 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927
17:00 Foxhunter James Adams Riley 83583 Oakwood Quinara 427414
17:02 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
17:15 125cm Open James Adams Riley 83583 Oakwood Quinara 427414



17:17 125cm Open Adam valks  Haystown lancer 419589
17:19 125cm Open Christopher Whittle 139172 Tremadon 454154
17:21 130cm Open James Adams Riley 83583 Gringos Legacy 432968


